Talent Report

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Hanford, California
DEGREES GRADUATES ASSOCIATES BACHELORS MASTERS PHD

Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies

and Humanities 2,477 1,852 620 5 0
Business, Management, Marketing, and
Related Support Services 1,933 903 921 109 0
Health Professions and Related Programs 1,888 1,005 637 148 98
Social Sciences 1,490 774 705 11 0
Psychology 1,217 652 486 79 0
Biological and Biomedical Sciences 772 540 204 28 0
Education 677 5 190 447 35
Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and
. 652 281 362 9 0
Related Sciences
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, 635 607 28 0 0
Firefighting and Related Protective Services
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies 554 448 103 3 0
Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness
. 529 217 279 33 0
Studies
Family and Consumer Sciences/Human
. 479 372 107 0 0
Sciences
Communication, Journalism, and Related
469 237 223 9 0
Programs
Visual and Performing Arts 433 219 204 10 0
Public Administration and Social Service
. 338 71 198 69 0
Professions
Engineering 332 56 234 42 0
History 248 132 105 11 0

English Language and Literature/Letters 232 117 95 20 0



DEGREES

Foreign Languages, Literatures, and
Linguistics

Computer and Information Sciences and
Support Services

Mathematics and Statistics

Physical Sciences

Engineering Technologies and Engineering-
Related Fields

Legal Professions and Studies

Mechanic and Repair
Technologies/Technicians

Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group
Studies

Philosophy and Religious Studies

Architecture and Related Services

Theology and Religious Vocations

Precision Production

Natural Resources and Conservation

Communications Technologies/Technicians
and Support Services

Construction Trades

Library Science

Personal and Culinary Services

Grand total

GRADUATES

189

183

178

150

125

94

85

53

49

23

22

20

18

14

16,572

ASSOCIATES

94

119

138

63

30

55

85

13

20

20

20

11

14

9,183

Data Source: National Center for Education Statistics, Annual Degrees Conferred, 2019-2020

BACHELORS

81

46

36

59

94

40

29

6,104

MASTERS

14

18

28

1,115

PHD

37

170



