

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Hanford, California

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities	2,477	1,852	620	5	0
Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services	1,933	903	921	109	0
Health Professions and Related Programs	1,888	1,005	637	148	98
Social Sciences	1,490	774	705	11	0
Psychology	1,217	652	486	79	0
Biological and Biomedical Sciences	772	540	204	28	0
Education	677	5	190	447	35
Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related Sciences	652	281	362	9	0
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and Related Protective Services	635	607	28	0	0
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	554	448	103	3	0
Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies	529	217	279	33	0
Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences	479	372	107	0	0
Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs	469	237	223	9	0
Visual and Performing Arts	433	219	204	10	0
Public Administration and Social Service Professions	338	71	198	69	0
Engineering	332	56	234	42	0
History	248	132	105	11	0
English Language and Literature/Letters	232	117	95	20	0

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics	189	94	81	14	0
Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services	183	119	46	18	0
Mathematics and Statistics	178	138	36	4	0
Physical Sciences	150	63	59	28	0
Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields	125	30	94	1	0
Legal Professions and Studies	94	55	2	0	37
Mechanic and Repair Technologies/Technicians	85	85	0	0	0
Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies	53	13	40	0	0
Philosophy and Religious Studies	49	20	29	0	0
Architecture and Related Services	23	20	3	0	0
Theology and Religious Vocations	22	0	6	16	0
Precision Production	20	20	0	0	0
Natural Resources and Conservation	18	11	7	0	0
Communications Technologies/Technicians and Support Services	14	14	0	0	0
Construction Trades	6	6	0	0	0
Library Science	5	4	0	1	0
Personal and Culinary Services	3	3	0	0	0
Grand total	16,572	9,183	6,104	1,115	170

Data Source: National Center for Education Statistics, Annual Degrees Conferred, 2019-2020